STADTWERKE RASTATT

Veroffentlichung nach 8 40 GasNzV

Verrechnungsbrennwerte fir den Monat :
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Druck
Druck
Druck
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Druck
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Druck
Druck
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Druck
Druck
Druck
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22
30
35
40
45
50
60
80
100
130
150
170

mbar
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Zustandszahl

(2

0,958
0,965
0,970
0,975
0,980
0,984
0,994
1,012
1,031
1,059
1,078
1,096

Sonstige Drucke in der Monatsabrechnung

70
90
110
160
180
190
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
2400

mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
mbar
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1,003
1,022
1,040
1,087
1,106
1,115
1,125
1,312
1,499
1,686
1,873
2,060
2,247
3,183

Marz 2022
Verrechnungs-
Brennwert
11,508 (Normzustand)
11,025 (Betriebszustand)
11,105 (Betriebszustand)
11,163 (Betriebszustand)
11,220 (Betriebszustand)
11,278 (Betriebszustand)
11,324 (Betriebszustand)
11,439 (Betriebszustand)
11,646 (Betriebszustand)
11,865 (Betriebszustand)
12,187 (Betriebszustand)
12,406 (Betriebszustand)
12,613 (Betriebszustand)
11,543 (Betriebszustand)
11,761 (Betriebszustand)
11,968 (Betriebszustand)
12,509 (Betriebszustand)
12,728 (Betriebszustand)
12,831 (Betriebszustand)
12,947 (Betriebszustand)
15,098 (Betriebszustand)
17,250 (Betriebszustand)
19,402 (Betriebszustand)
21,554 (Betriebszustand)
23,706 (Betriebszustand)
25,858 (Betriebszustand)
36,630 (Betriebszustand)



